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Assessment Services Directory
Directory of system staff responsible for Assessments.

TCSG System Office
1800 Century Place, Suite 400

Atlanta, GA 30345

Derek M. Dabrowiak Executive Director, Student Affairs 404.982.3482 
  ddabrowiak@tcsg.edu

Holly Bates Student Affairs Coordinator 404-679-1692
  hbates@tcsg.edu
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Assessment Services Directory

Eric Etheridge
Albany Technical College

1704 S. Slappey Blvd.
Albany, Georgia 31701-3514
College Main Phone:  229.430.3500
Office Phone:  229.430.3580
email: eetheridge@albanytech.edu

Keli Fewox
Athens Technical College

800 US Highway 29, North
Athens, Georgia 30601-1500
College Main Phone:  706.355.5000
Office Phone:  706.355.5081
email: kfewox@athenstech.edu

Nahjee Jackson 
Augusta Technical College

3200 Augusta Tech Drive
Augusta, Georgia 30906
College Main Phone:  706.771.4000
Office Phone:  
email: njackson@augustatech.edu

Brandon Elam
Central Georgia Technical College

3300 Macon Tech Drive
Macon, GA 31206
College Main Phone:  478-757-3400
Office Phone:  478.757.3447
email: belam@centralgatech.edu
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Bethany Schultz
Chattahoochee Technical College

5198 Ross Road
Acworth, Georgia 30102
College Main Phone:  770.528.4545
Office Phone:  770-975-4021
email: bethany.schultz@chattahoocheetech.edu

Devorine Hinton
Columbus Technical College 

928 Manchester Expressway
Columbus, Georgia 31904-6572
College Main Phone:  706.649.1800
Office Phone:  706.649.1817 
email: dhinton@columbustech.edu

LaJuana Alexander
Georgia Northwestern Technical College 

One Maurice Culberson Drive 
Rome, GA  30161
College Main Phone:  706.295.6963
Office Phone: 706.764.3581 
email:  lalexander@gntc.edu

Keith Sagers
Georgia Piedmont Technical College

495 North Indian Creek Dr. 
Clarkston, GA 30021
College Main Phone:  404-297-9522
Office Phone:  404.297.9522 x1192
email: sagersr@gptc.edu
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Janet McCreary
Gwinnett Technical College

5150 Sugarloaf Parkway
Lawrenceville, GA  30043
College Main Phone:  770.962.7580
Office Phone:  678.762.7580 ext. 6716
Direct Phone:  678-226-6303
Email: jmccreary@gwinnetttech.edu

Daniel Gregg
North Georgia Technical College

1500 Hwy 197 N
Clarkesville, Georgia 30523
College Main Phone:  706.754.7700
Office Phone:  706.754.7728
email: dgregg@northgatech.edu

Jay Mullis
Oconee Fall Line Technical College 

Sandersville Campus

1189 Deepstep Road
Sandersville, Georgia 31082
College Main Phone:  478.553.2050
Office Phone:  478.274.7879
Email: jmullis@oftc.edu

Lisa Kuyk
Savannah Technical College

5717 White Bluff Road
Savannah, GA 31405
College Main Phone:  912.443.5700
Office Phone:  912.443.3013 
email: lkuyk@savannahtech.edu
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Wanda Hancock
Southern Regional Technical College 

15689 US Highway 19N
Thomasville, Georgia 31792
College Main Phone:  229.225.4096
Office Phone:  229.225.5089 
email: whancock@southernregional.edu

Yolanda Shabazz
Wiregrass Technical College

Ben Hill-Irwin Campus

667 Perry House Road
Fitzgerald, Georgia 31750
College Main Phone:  229.468.2000
Office Phone:  229.468.2035
email: yolanda.shabazz@wiregrass.edu

Jessie Coody
Wiregrass Technical College

Valdosta

667 Perry House Road
Fitzgerald, Georgia 31750
College Main Phone:  229.468.2000
Office Phone:  229.333.2100 ext 1381
email: jessie.coody@wiregrass.edu

Melisa McDuffie
Wiregrass Technical College

Coffee

667 Perry House Road
Fitzgerald, Georgia 31750
College Main Phone:  229.468.2000
Office Phone:  229.468.2223
email: melisa.mcduffie@wiregrass.edu
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Arlene Cook-Stubbs
Bainbridge College

Office Phone:  229-248-2579
email: acook@bainbridge.edu


